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Think ahead.
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Tork Folded Toilet Paper Dispenser

The Tork Folded Toilet Paper Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for low to medium traffic locations. It
offers improved hygiene with its sheet by sheet dispensing, which lets your guests only touch the sheet they
use. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your
guests.

*  One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
. Compact and space saving design that fits smaller washrooms
*  Easy to refill: less maintenance
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Product data System
T3
Width
15.9cm

Compatible products

a9

114273

Tork Soft Folded Toilet

Paper

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Tork Folded Toilet

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540354829

Carton

695.2 g
271 mm
128 mm
159 mm
490¢

5.52 dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
27.1cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540354836

Carton

12 (12 CON)
8.3 kg

581 mm
504 mm
280 mm
5.9 kg

6.2dm3

Length
12.8 cm

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
239.84 kg
2990 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
137.2 kg

4058.1 dm3



