



556000

Tork Folded Toilet Paper Dispenser

The Tork Folded Toilet Paper Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for low to medium traffic locations. It offers improved hygiene with its sheet by sheet dispensing, which lets your guests only touch the sheet they use. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Compact and space saving design that fits smaller washrooms
- Easy to refill: less maintenance



556000

Tork Folded Toilet Paper Dispenser

Product data

System T3

Material Plastic

Length 12.8 cm

Width 15.9 cm Height 27.1 cm

Color White

Compatible products





Tork Soft Folded Toilet Tork Folded Toilet

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
	(CON)	(TRP)	(PAL)
EAN	7322540354829	7322540354836	-
Packing material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	12 (12 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	695.2 g	8.3 kg	239.84 kg
Height	271 mm	581 mm	2990 mm
Length	128 mm	504 mm	1165 mm
Width	159 mm	280 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	490 g	5.9 kg	137.2 kg
Volume	5.52 dm3	6.2 dm3	4058.1 dm3